

M Ex 128/2018 (Regn. No. 128/2018)

Order dt. 19-07-2023.

Record is put up today as per put up petition filed by O.P. who has prayed for recalling W/A. Copy is served with objection.

It appears that before hearing both sides in full W/A is required to be kept in abeyance.

To 28-08-2023 for hearing of the petition for recall W/A.

W/A be kept in abeyance till further order. BC- II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.