

M.Ex.-128-2018(Reg-128-2018).

Order dated:- 27-02-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing petition for recalling W/A. Both parties files their respective petitions praying for time. Both prayer is considered and allowed.

To 07-05-2024 for hearing petition for recalling W/A.

Copy of order of Ld. Revisional Court, if any, in the meantime.

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)